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10.

AMERICAN BISON

AMERICAN ELK

PRAIRIE DOG

RED WOLF

SCARLET MACAW

BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW

EDUCATION CENTER ANIMALS

SHEEP & GOAT

BARN OWL

PIG

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

GOOSE

COW

HORSE

DONKEY

ARACARI

TAMARINS

IGUANA

PORCUPINE

SPECTACLED OWL

ALLIGATOR

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

WETLANDS AVIARY

MOUNTAIN LION

GUANA﻿CO

TORTOISE

TAPIR

GIANT ANTEATER

BROCKET DEER

GREATER RHEA

ANDEAN CONDOR

SPIDER MONKEY

31.

32.

33.

SNOWY OWL

SLOTH

AGOUTI

SEASONAL ANIMALS HAVE SPECIFIC TEMPERATURE

REQUIREMENTS IN ORDER TO BE OUT FOR PUBLIC

VIEWING.

ANIMAL EXHIBIT LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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YEAR-ROUND ANIMALS

SEASONAL ANIMALS

WATER FOUNTAIN

FIRST-AID

RESTROOMS

*


